Fee Structure for MSc (Safety, Health & Environmental Technology)
AY2022/2023 cohort - August 2022 intake

Aug-22 Jan-23 Aug-23 Jan-24
Programme Fees for Singapore Citizens Acceptance Fee Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4
(inclusive of GST) (7% GST) (7% GST) (8% GST) (8% GST) (9% GST)
Full-time Students $2,140 $12,155 $12,269 N.A. N.A.
Part-Time Students $2,140 $6,078 $6,134 $6,134 $6,191

Programme Fees for Singapore Permanent Acceptance Fee Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4
Residents (inclusive of GST) (7% GST) (7% GST) (8% GST) (8% GST) (9% GST)
Full-time Students $2,140 $16,564 $16,718 N.A. N.A.
Part-Time Students $2,140 $8,282 $8,359 $8,359 $8,437

Programme Fees for International Students Acceptance Fee Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4
(inclusive of GST) (7% GST) (7% GST) (8% GST) (8% GST) (9% GST)
Full-time Students $2,140 $20,972 $21,168 N.A. N.A.
Part-Time Students $2,140 $10,486 510,584 $10,584 $10,682
Nationality Fees Type Approx. Amount
Fee Rebate (40% of fees) $17,716
Singapore Citizens (full-time)
Total Fees Payable $26,564
Fee Rebate (40% of fees) $17,798
Singapore Citizens (part-time)
Total Fees Payable $26,678
Fee Rebate (20% of fees) $8,858
Singapore Permanent Residents (full-time)
Total Fees Payable $35,422
Fee Rebate (20% of fees) $8,899
Singapore Permanent Residents (part-time)
Total Fees Payable $35,577
International Students (full-time) Total Fees Payable $44,280
International Students (part-time) Total Fees Payable S44,476

*All fees quoted here are in Singapore Dollars (S$) and inclusive of 7%, 8% or 9% Goods and Services Tax (GST).

* Fees are correct as at time of posting and are subject to changes without prior notice.

* A non-refundable and non-transferable Acceptance Fee of $$2,140 is payable upon acceptance of our offer of admission.
* Information on tuition fees for AY2021/2022 and prior can be found at Registrar’s Office website.

¢ Information on self-funded tuition fees can be found at Current Students website

¢ Students need to additionally pay for Miscellaneous Students Fee (MSF) in every semester enrolled.

® AY2022/2023 cohort refers to August 2022 and January 2023 intakes.

* Fee Rebates has been applied in the tuition fees shown above.


https://cde.nus.edu.sg/chbe/graduate/research-and-course-work-based-programmes/current-students/
https://www.nus.edu.sg/registrar/administrative-policies-procedures/graduate/graduate-fees
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